World Circuit Marco Sit Results and timing service provided by @ TISSOT

oD

4226 m. Qualifying Results
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89 Jorge MARTIN
72 Marco BEZZECCHI
1 Francesco BAGNAIA

12 Maverick VINALES
26 Dani PEDROSA
41 Aleix ESPARGARO

33 Brad BINDER
10 Luca MARINI
93 Marc MARQUEZ

88 Miguel OLIVEIRA
73 Alex MARQUEZ
25 Raul FERNANDEZ

20 Fabio QUARTARARO
51 Michele PIRRO
6 Stefan BRADL

5 Johann ZARCO
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
43 Jack MILLER

21 Franco MORBIDELLI
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Nation Team

SPA Prima Pramac Racing
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
ITA Ducati Lenovo Team

SPA Aprilia Racing
SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
SPA Aprilia Racing

RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team
SPA Repsol Honda Team

POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP
SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team

Motorcycle

DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI

APRILIA
KTM
APRILIA

KTM
DUCATI
HONDA

APRILIA
DUCATI
APRILIA

FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA

ITA Aruba.it Racing
GER HRC Team

FRA Prima Pramac Racing
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

DUCATI
HONDA

DUCATI
KTM
KTM

ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA

JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU

49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONI( ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP

36 Joan MIR
44 Pol ESPARGARO
7 Takumi TAKAHASHI

SPA Repsol Honda Team
SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3
JPN LCR Honda CASTROL

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
Q1 BestLap: Lap8
Best Race Lap: 2022

All Time Lap Record: 2023

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -
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Miguel OLIVEIRA
Enea BASTIANINI

Time Lap Total

1'30.390
1'30.787
1'30.826

1'30.916
1'31.023
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1'31.210
1'31.223
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1'31.533
1'31.560

1'31.667
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1'35.886
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4226 m.

MotoGP ™

GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA
Qualifying Nr. 2
Classification

20

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results -
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@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI 1'30.390 7 9 301.6
2 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'30.787 8 8 0.397 0.397 305.9
3 1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI 1'30.826 8 8 0.436 0.039 300.8
4 12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA 1'30916 7 7 0.526 0.090 301.6
5 26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'31.023 6 8 0.633 0.107 304.2
6 41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  1'31.082 7 9 0.692 0.059 300.8
7 33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM 1'31.103 7 8 0.713 0.021 301.6
8 10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI 1'31.210 7 8 0.820 0.107 299.1
9 93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA 1'31.223 9 9 0.833 0.013 298.3
10 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  1'31.277 8 8 0.887 0.054 300.0
11 73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI 1'31.278 8 9 0.888 0.001 297.5
12 25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  1'31.341 8 8 0.951 0.063 298.3

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap:| Lap: 7 Jorge MARTIN 1'30.390, 168.3 Km/h

Air; 28° Best Race Lap:| 2022 Enea BASTIANINI 1'31.868] 165.6 Km/h

Humidity: 57% All Time Lap Record:| 2023 Jorge MARTIN 1'30.390, 168.3 Km/h

Ground: 36°




World Circuit Marco Sil Results and timing service provided by @I TISSOT

MotoGP ™

GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA

oo Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. Top Speed & Average 21
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 305.9 | 303.3 | 301.6 | 298.3 | 297.5 301.3 305.9
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA KTM 304.2 | 302.5302.5/302.5|299.1 | 301.3 304.2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA APRILIA 301.6 | 300.8 | 300.0 | 299.1 | 299.1 | 300.1 301.6
33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 301.6 | 300.8 | 300.8 | 299.1 | 299.1 | 300.3 301.6
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 301.6 | 300.0 | 300.0 | 300.0 | 299.1 | 300.0 301.6
1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA DUCATI 300.8 | 300.8 | 300.0 | 300.0 | 300.0 | 300.3 300.8
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA APRILIA 300.8 | 300.0 | 299.1 | 299.1 | 298.3 = 299.5 300.8
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR APRILIA 300.0 | 299.1 | 299.1 | 299.1 | 298.3 = 299.1 300.0
10 Luca MARINI ITA DUCATI 299.1 /1 298.3 | 297.5/297.5|297.5 | 298.0 299.1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA APRILIA 298.3 1298.3 |297.5|297.5|296.7 297.5 298.3
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA HONDA 298.3 1 296.7 | 295.8 | 295.8 | 295.8 | 296.5 298.3
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA DUCATI 297.5|296.7 | 296.7 | 296.7 | 296.7 | | 296.9 297.5
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\ 4226 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled

P Crossing the finish line in pit lane
**Tyre data subject to further updates

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

22

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time T1 T2 13 T4 Speed
1st 89 Jorge MARTIN DUCATI SPA 6 * 25814  20.354 24.944 * 300.8
S Prima Pramac Racing 7 1'30.993 25.470 20.216  24.759 20.548 300.0
Runs=2  Totallaps=9 Fulllaps=6 Valid laps=5 8 1'30.826 | 25441/ [20.127 24730 20.528  300.0
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft - — SPA
New Tyre New Tyre 4th 12 Ma_\/_erlck VINALES APRILIA
1 21.280 25.789 21.530 298.3 Aprilia Racing
’ ’ ’ ’ Runs=2 Total laps=7  Full laps=4 Valid laps=4
2 1'32.018 25.626 20.515 24.992 20.885 300.0 - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
3 1'31.127 25.494 20.312 24.935 20.386  299.1 New Tyre New Tyre
4 '30. 25478 |[20.213 24.792 20.349 299.1
1'30.832 1 21.474 26.464 21.290 2975
5 * 21.078 26.124 297.5
> —— SickHard v SickSoft 2 1'32.372 25.945 20.605 24.966 20.856  300.0
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Sliek-nar yre Slick=0 3 131706 25773 20.459 24902 20572 | 3016
5 Laps at start New Tyre
4 27.824 21.222 28.278 200.7
6 20.767 25.219 20.768 300.0 - -
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7. 130390 | 25418 20.252 [24.541] [ 20.179 [ 301.6
4 Laps at start New Tyre
8 * * 23.047 27.545 22.636 286.4
9 1'35.020 25,589  20.227 26.681  22.523  300.0 > 20.948 25136 = 20775 299.1
' ' ' ' ' ' 6 1'31.144 25.606  20.419 | 24.627) 20.492  300.8
ond 72 Marco BEZZECCHI DUCATI ITA 7 1'30.9161  25.470 |20.328/ 24.683 | 20.435 299.1
n Mooney VR46 Racing Team - SPA
Runs=2  Totallaps=8 Fulllaps=5 Valid laps=4 5Bth 26 Dani PEDROSA ) KTM
1 — SiickcHard Rear T Sick-Soft Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # y ck-nar y Ick=50 Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
New Tyre New Tyre - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 21.949 26.168 21.295 296.7
New Tyre New Tyre
2 1'36.127 26.015 20.929 28.305 20.878 298.3 1 21650 26.103 21168 209.1
3 '31. 25.620 20.336 | 24.6100 20.461 | 305.9 ' ' ' '
1'31.027 2 1'32.260 26.052 20.506 25.038 20.664  302.5
4 * 20.506 25.223 297.5
> —— SickHard . SickSoft 3  1'31.974 25.803 20.548 25.096 20.527 3025
ront Tyre - ear Tyre -
Run # yre Sliek-nar yre Slick=0 4 25726 20535 25.642 299.1
4 Laps at start New Tyre - -
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 21.298 25.807 20.834 291.1
4 Laps at start New Tyre
6 * * 20.593 25.018 20.548 303.3 5 20934  25.248 20.560 3025
7. 13079 | 25527 20274 24630 20.365 3016 6 1131.023 25554 | 20'234\ \ 24.818\ \ 20'417\ \ 304'2\
8 1'30.787 25,588 |20.184 24.651 | 20.364 295.8 : | | ’ | ’
7 * * 23135 27.221 22,272  288.7
3rd 1 Francesco BAGNAIA DUCATI ITA 8 1'34.374 25850 21.675 25.647 21.202 299.1
r Ducati Lenovo Team - SPA
Runs=2  Totallaps=8 Fulllaps=5 Validlaps=3 Bth 41 f\\:)enlh); Eil;’g‘RGARO APRILIA
Front Tyre Slick- Rear Tyre Slick-
Run# 1 yre Slick-Hard yre Slick-Soft Runs=2 Total laps=9  Full laps=6 Valid laps=5
New Tyre New Tyre - -
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
1 21.966 25.687 21.086 296.7
2 *  25.955 20.819 * 20.777 299.1 New Tyre New Tyre
' ' . ' 1 22.064 26.061 21.686 | 300.8
3 '31. 25.601 20.323 | 24.727] | 20.528/ 300.0
1'31.179 2 1'33.314 26.203 20.839 25.319 20.953 299.1
4 * 20.968 28.252 257.1
> Fronm Tyre ShckHard Rear Tyre Sick-Soft 3 1'31.949 25.728 20.586 24.946 20.689  298.3
Run # yre Slick-Har yre slick-50 4 131469 25576 | 20463 24807 20.623 297.5
4 Laps at start New Tyre 5 + 22139  26.828 279.0
5 20.982 25.119 20.862 | 300.8 ' ' '
Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Prima Pramac Racina SPA 1'30.390 25418 20.252 24541 20.179
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Qualifying Nr. 2 MotoGP
Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed Lap LapTime T1 T2 T3 T4 Speed
Run# 2  Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 10th 88 Miguel OLIVEIRA APRILIA POR
5 Laps at start New Tyre CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
6 21.150 25.266 20.698 299.1 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=4
7 1'31.082 25.501 20.486 | 24.593 20.502] 300.0 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8 * * 24709 27.735 25.401 270.0 New Tyre 4 Laps at start
9 1'44.256 28.635 22.214  27.540 25.867 272.0 1 21.653 25.832 21.231 297.5
Brad BINDER RSA 2 1'32.493 25.950 20.653 25.094 20.796 299.1
ra KTM
3 1'31.635 25.679 20.438 25.015 20.503 295.8
7th 33 Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
) 4 *  21.292 * 205.7
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 - -
- - Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 4 Laps at start New Tyre
New Tyre New Tyre
1 21 5&:9 25.554 21.110 I:/OO 8 ° 21.254 - 25.692 20.878 298.3
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 6 1'31.332 25.655 | 20.404 | 24.828 | 20.445  300.0
2 1'31.921 25.772 20.669 24.926 20.554 299.1 7 . + 21152 25392 20.639 299.1
3 1'31.461 25.559 20.447 24.738 20.717 -301.6 ' ' ' '
8 1'31.277 25.500 20.446 24.843 20.488 299.1
4 * 20.785 25.308 297.5
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 11th 73 Alex MARQUEZ DUCATI SPA
4 Laps at start New Tyre Gresini Racing MotoGP
5 21.124 25.208 20.899 298.3 Runs=2 Total laps=9 Full laps=6 Valid laps=5
6 1'31.358 25.588 20.518 24.777 20.475  300.8 Run# 1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
7 1'31.103 25.614 20.385 | 24.674 20.430 299.1 New Tyre New Tyre
8 1'31.367 25.594 20.338/ 24.941 20.494 298.3 1 21.490 25.878 21.394 295.8
A 2 1'32.817 26.120 20.639 25.199 20.859 296.7
8th 10 IK/Il(J)gr?eM\;AI\?EfISI\Il?IaCin ream DUCATI 3 131875 25933 20432 24971 20539 296.7
Y 9 . 4 1'31.868 25.736 20.298 25.152 20.682 295.8
Runs=2 Total laps=8  Full laps=5 Valid laps=5 5 27249 20.886  26.138 288.7
1 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft ' ' ' :
Run # y New Tvre Y New Tvre Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
y Y 5 Laps at start New Tyre
1 21.827 25.718 21.263 296.7 6 20981  25.359 20.836 206.7
2 1'33.528 26.228 21.065 25.419 20.816 295.8 ’ ’ : :
3 1131923 25,694 20590 24.995 20.643 2975 7  1'31.398 25.763 20.369 24.879 | 20.387/ 297.5
' ' ' ' ' ' 8 1131278 | 25691 | 20.276 | 24.847  20.464 296.7
4 1'31.716 25.693 20.518 24.872 20.633 297.5 9 . « 21004 95309 20987 2950
5 26.764  20.918 26.178 293.4 ' ' ' '
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft 12th 25 Raul FERNANDEZ APRILIA SPA
5 Laps at start New Tyre CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team
6 20.929 25.235 20.738 299.1 Runs=2 Total laps=8 Full laps=5 Valid laps=5
7 1131210 | 25593 |20.466 | 24.618 | 20.533 2983 Run# 1  FrontTyre Slick-Hard  Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
8 1'32.101 25.630 20.670 25.035 20.766  297.5 New Tyre New Tyre
SPA 1 21.728 25.801 21.135 296.7
oth 93 Marc MARQUEZ HONDA 2 132721 25998 20918 24.947 20.858  298.3
Repsol Honda Team
. 3  1'32.146 25.846 20.515 25.136 20.649 295.0
Runs=2 Total laps=9  Full laps=6 Valid laps=6
1  FrontTyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft i 29048 21353 26338 2950
ick-Har ick-So
Run # Y New Tvre Y New Tvre Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
Y Y 4 Laps at start New Tyre
1 22.030 25.921 21.852 294.2 5 21380 25.393 20.806 208.3
2 1'33.977 26.527 20.964 25.437 21.049 295.0 ' ' : '
6 '31. 25.719 20.520 24.928 20.463 296.7
3 1'33.772 26.008 21.053 25.676 21.035 293.4 1.31 630 _
4 1132240 25,854 20503  25.280 20.603 2958 7  1'36.979 29.638 20.912 25.644 20.785 297.5
' ' ' ' ' ' 8 1131.341 | 25676 |20.281 | 24.812 20572 2975
5 27.807 21.427 26.434 288.7
Run# 2 Front Tyre Slick-Hard Rear Tyre Slick-Soft
5 Laps at start New Tyre
6 24.488 25.582 20.752 295.8
7 1'31.337 25.670 20.483 | 24.854 20.330 298.3
8 1'37.270 29.840 20.864 25.497 21.069 296.7
9 1131.223 | 25552 [20.439 24.929 | 20303 2958
‘ Fastest Lap:  Jorae MARTIN Prima Pramac Racina SPA 1'30.390 25418 20.252 24541 20.179
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MotoGP™

GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA

oo Provisional Starting Grid
\ 4226 m. 'Race : 27 laps = 114.102 km 23
1
1'30.390 2
89 Jorge MARTIN 1'30.787 3
Ducati 72 Marco BEZZECCHI 1'30.826
Ducati 1 Francesco BAGNAIA
Ducati
4
1'30.916 5
12 Maverick VINALES 1'31.023 6
Aprilia 26 Dani PEDROSA 1'31.082
KTM 41 Aleix ESPARGARO
Aoprilia
~
1'31.103 8
33 Brad BINDER 1'31.210 9
KTM 10 Luca MARINI 1'31.223
Ducati 93 Marc MARQUEZ
Honda
10
1'31.277 11
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA 1'31.278 12
Aprilia 73 Alex MARQUEZ 1'31.341
Ducati 25 Raul FERNANDEZ
Aoprilia
13
1'31.467 14
20 Fabio QUARTARARO 1'31.533 15
Yamaha 51 Michele PIRRO 1'31.560
Ducati 6 Stefan BRADL
Honda
16
1'31.667 17
5 Johann ZARCO 1'31.678 18
Ducati 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ 1'31.713
KTM 43 Jack MILLER
KTM
19
1'31.845 20
21 Franco MORBIDELLI 1'31.851 21
Yamaha 30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI 1'31.914
Honda 49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO
Ducati
22
1'31.944 23
36 Joan MIR 1'32.140 24
Honda 44 Pol ESPARGARO 1'35.886
KTM 7 Takumi TAKAHASHI
Honda

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results -

..... TIMe: o
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GRAN PREMIO RED BULL DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA

MotoGP ™

[ Zog]
| 4226 m. 'BMW M Award - Best Qualifier MotoGP 2023 24
Rider Nation Points POR ARG AME SPA FRA ITA GER NED GBR AUT CAT RSM IND JPN INA AUS THA MAL QAT VAL
1 BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 246 20 16 25 11 25 25 25 20 13 25 25 16
2 BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 157 8 20 11 4 9 9 11 25 25 9 6 20
3 MARINI Luca ITA 134 7 9 16 8 16 13 20 16 10 10 - 9
4 MARTIN Jorge SPA 130 6 8 4 16 11 10 10 6 9 4 11 25
5 MARQUEZ Alex SPA 127 3 25 13 5 8 16 8 7 16 11 9 6
6 MILLER Jack AUS 118 11 - 6 20 13 11 16 20 13 3 1
7 ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 115 4 7 10 25 5 8 6 10 4 5 20 11
8 VINALES Maverick SPA 114 9 11 8 7 10 3 3 9 8 20 13 13
9 ZARCO Johann FRA 93 6 10 9 7 7 13 7 6 10 3
10 MARQUEZ Marc SPA 88 25 - - - 20 2 9 - 2 - 4 8
11 BINDER Brad RSA 88 1 1 5 13 6 5 7 11 6 16 7 10
12 OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 60 3 - 1 10 - - - 5 - 8 16 7
13 QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 53 5 6 9 1 3 1 4 13 - 7 - 4
14 RINS Alex SPA 30 -4 20 - - 8 - -
15 BASTIANINI Enea ITA 29 0 - - - - 4 5 - 3 2 5 -
16 MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 27 - 13 2 3 - 2 - 1 5 1 - -
17 FERNANDEZ Augusto SPA 18 - - - - 4 - 1 - 11 - - 2
18 DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 18 -2 -2 1 2 3 - . 8 -
19 NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 15 - 5 - 6 2 - -2 ..o
20 FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 9 < S D
21 ESPARGARO Pol SPA 6 e < T T
22 MIR Joan SPA 5 2 - 3 - - - - - - - - -
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eo® After the Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
% Rider Nation Team Motorcyde Km/h

72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  305.9 Qualifying Nr. 2
89 Jorge MARTIN SPA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  305.0 Free Practice Nr. 2
26 Dani PEDROSA SPA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  304.2 Qualifying Nr. 2
88 Miguel OLIVEIRA POR CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  302.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
12 Maverick VINALES SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  301.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
33 Brad BINDER RSA Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  301.6 Qualifying Nr. 2
41 Aleix ESPARGARO SPA Aprilia Racing APRILIA  300.8 Qualifying Nr. 2

1 Francesco BAGNAIA ITA Ducati Lenovo Team DUCATI  300.8 Qualifying Nr. 2
10 Luca MARINI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team DUCATI  300.0 Free Practice Nr.2
43 Jack MILLER AUS Red Bull KTM Factory Racing KTM  300.0 Qualifying Nr. 1
44 Pol ESPARGARO SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  300.0 Practice
73 Alex MARQUEZ SPA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  300.0 Free Practice Nr.2
30 Takaaki NAKAGAMI JPN LCR Honda IDEMITSU HONDA  299.1 Free Practice Nr. 2
93 Marc MARQUEZ SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  298.3 Qualifying Nr. 2

5 Johann ZARCO FRA Prima Pramac Racing DUCATI  298.3 Qualifying Nr. 1
25 Raul FERNANDEZ SPA CryptoDATA RNF MotoGP Team APRILIA  298.3 Qualifying Nr. 2
49 Fabio DI GIANNANTONIO ITA Gresini Racing MotoGP DUCATI  297.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
36 Joan MIR SPA Repsol Honda Team HONDA  297.5 Practice

6 Stefan BRADL GER HRC Team HONDA  297.5 Qualifying Nr. 1
21 Franco MORBIDELLI ITA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  297.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
20 Fabio QUARTARARO FRA Monster Energy Yamaha MotoGP YAMAHA  297.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
51 Michele PIRRO ITA Aruba.it Racing DUCATI  296.7 Free Practice Nr. 2
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA GASGAS Factory Racing Tech3 KTM  296.7 Free Practice Nr. 2

7 Takumi TAKAHASHI JPN LCR Honda CASTROL HONDA  291.8 Free Practice Nr. 2
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oo Qualifying Nr. 2

| 4226 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
T1 T2 T3 T4
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT
1J.MARTIN 25.418 F.BAGNAIA 20.127 J.MARTIN 24.541 J.MARTIN 20.179 1J.MARTIN 1'30.351| 1'30.390 (1)
2F.BAGNAIA 25.441 M.BEZZECCHI 20.184 A.ESPARGARO 24.593 M.MARQUEZ 20.303 2M.BEZZECCHI 1'30.685| 1'30.787 (2)
3M.VINALES 25.470 J.MARTIN 20.213 M.BEZZECCHI 24.610 M.BEZZECCHI 20.364 3|F.BAGNAIA 1'30.823| 1'30.826 (3)
4M.OLIVEIRA 25.500 D.PEDROSA 20.234 L.MARINI 24.618 A.MARQUEZ 20.387 4M.VINALES 1'30.860| 1'30.916 (4)
5A.ESPARGARO 25.501 A.MARQUEZ 20.276 M.VINALES 24.627 D.PEDROSA 20.417 5B.BINDER 1'31.001| 1'31.103 (7)
6M.BEZZECCHI 25.527 R.FERNANDEZ 20.281 B.BINDER 24.674 B.BINDER 20.430 6/D.PEDROSA 1'31.023| 1'31.023 (5)
7M.MARQUEZ 25.552 M.VINALES 20.328 F.BAGNAIA 24.727 M.VINALES 20.435 7A.ESPARGAR 1'31.059| 1'31.082 (6)
8D.PEDROSA 25.554 B.BINDER 20.338 R.FERNANDEZ 24.812 M.OLIVEIRA 20.445 8M.MARQUEZ 1'31.148| 1'31.223 (9)
9B.BINDER 25.559 M.OLIVEIRA 20.404 D.PEDROSA 24.818 R.FERNANDEZ 20.463 9M.OLIVEIRA 1'31.177| 1'31.277 (10)
10L.MARINI 25.593 M.MARQUEZ 20.439 M.OLIVEIRA 24.828 A.ESPARGARO 20.502 10A.MARQUEZ 1'31.201| 1'31.278 (11)
11R.FERNANDEZ 25.676 A.ESPARGARO 20.463 A.MARQUEZ 24.847 F.BAGNAIA 20.528 11|L.MARINI 1'31.210| 1'31.210 (8)
12A.MARQUEZ 25.691 L.MARINI 20.466 M.MARQUEZ 24.854 L.MARINI 20.533 12R.FERNANDEZ| 1'31.232] 1'31.341 (12)
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Qualifying Nr. 2
| 4226 m. Fastest Laps Sequence

Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap

3'29.128 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'32.018 165.3 2

3'30.131 33 Brad BINDER RSA KTM 1'31.921 165.5 2

5'00.255 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'31.127  166.9 3

5'02.730 72 Marco BEZZECCHI ITA DUCATI 1'31.027 167.1 3

6'31.087 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI  1'30.832  167.4 4

12'34.358 89 Jorge MARTIN SPA DUCATI 1'30.390 168.3 7
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